INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MODEL 421
LOG N PERIOD AMPLIFIER
WARRANTY
We warrant each of our products to be free
from defects in material and workmanship. Our
obligation under this warranty is to repair or
replace any instrument or part thereof (except

2lz;
Mfg. Keithley
Type Number Code Part No.
Zener lN706 12954 DZ-1
Silicon Wla2 12065 RF-14
Zener IN715 12954 DZ-22
MISCELLANEOUS PARTS
Circuit
Desig. Description
Mfg. Keithley
Code Part No.
Bl Battery, 1.34 v Mercury (Mfg. No. RM4W-R)
Fuse, 3 amp, 3Ac
Fuse, 1.5 amp, 3 AG
Fuse.holder -. -
Receptacle, RR Series, INPUT, Mil No. UC-560/U 02660 cs-30
(Mpg. NO. 82-805)
52
---
33
(Mating plug is Keithley part CS-31)
Receptacle, Microphone, +225
Plug, Microphone, Mate of J'2 t
Mfg. No. a C)
Mfg. No. 80 M)
Receptacle, Microphone, 50 MV LCG N OUTPJT
54
(Mfg. No. 80 FCZF)
(Mating plug is Keithley part CS-33)
Receptacle, Microphone, 75 V LCG N OUTPUT
55
(Mfg. No. 80 PC2F)
(Mating plug is Keithley part CS-33)
Receptacle, Microphone, 50 MV PERIOD OUTPUT
~6
(Mfg. No. 80 FC2F)
(Mating plug is Keithley part CS-33)
Receptacle, Microphone, 10 V PERIOD OUTPUT
(Mfg. No. 80.PC2F)
(Mating plug is Keithley part CS-33)
Ml Meter, Log n
M2 Meter, Period
--- Pilot Light Assembly
..-- Bulb, Miniature bayonet base, (Mfg. No. 51)
Pl
P2
---
P3 to P6
Sl
---
m-e
s2
plug, RR Series (Mfg. NO. 82-816)
Line Cord
Cable Clamp
Plug, Microphone (Mfg. No. 80 MC2M)
Rotary Switch less components, OPERA!PE
Switch Assembly with components, Operate
Skirted Knob Assembly, Operate Switch
Push Button Switch Assembly, RECOVER
1066R
37942 m-8
75915 J?u-2
75915 m-8
75915 m-3
02660 cs-34
02660 cs-35
02660 cs-32
02660 cs-32
02660 cs-32
02660 cs-32
80164 m-28
80164 m-4